
@lumotravel

Morpeth

Morpeth

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Newcastle

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Stevenage

Stevenage

London King’s Cross

London King’s Cross

 

 

 

 

Arr

Arr

Dep

Dep

Arr

Arr

Dep

Dep

-

10.07

08.55

08.41

-

13.15

10.25

14.42

13.31

06.11

07.03

05.36

07.12

06.49

09.59

12.18

12.41

15.31

16.42

15.15

10.20

10.22

08.56

10.06

12.48

13.14

18.46

15.48

-

15.18

-

15.26

16.52

19.48

16.38

16.55

18.49

20.13

19.03

Engineering Works will be taking place on 
Saturday 24th August 2024. 

Please see amended times below.

To keep up to date on travel updates
please follow us on X at @lumotravel

Saturday

Saturday

Departing Edinburgh SOUTHBOUND

NORTHBOUND Departing London King's Cross

For more information, travel offfers and
bookings visit www.lumo.co.uk

Check before you travel

The Lumo 18:27 Northbound service, Edinburgh to London King’s Cross, will not be running. 

The Lumo 17:55 Southbound service, London King’s Cross to Edinburgh, will not be running. 

AMENDED TIMETABLE
Valid Saturday 24th August 2024

-

-

-

-

-

22.20

-

-

-

22.07

20.56

13.17

05:48

-

08.38


