

AMENDED TIMETABLE

Valid Saturday 24th August 2024

Engineering Works will be taking place on Saturday 24th August 2024.

Please see amended times below.

The Lumo 18:27 Northbound service, Edinburgh to London King's Cross, will not be running. The Lumo 17:55 Southbound service, London King's Cross to Edinburgh, will not be running.

Saturday

NORTHBOUND Departing London King's Cross

London King's Cross	Dep	05:48	10.25	12.18	15.48	_
Stevenage		06.11	I	12.41	ı	_
Newcastle	Arr	08.38	13.15	15.15	18.46	-
Newcastle	Dep	08.41	13.17	15.18	18.49	_
Morpeth		08.55	13.31	15.31	19.03	_
Edinburgh	Arr	10.07	14.42	16.42	20.13	_

Saturday

Departing Edinburgh **SOUTHBOUND**

Edinburgh	Dep	05.36	08.56	15.26	20.56
Morpeth		06.49	10.06	16.38	22.07
Newcastle	Arr	07.03	10.20	16.52	22.20
Newcastle	Dep	07.12	10.22	16.55	-
Stevenage		_	12.48	-	_
London King's Cross	Arr	09.59	13.14	19.48	_

To keep up to date on travel updates please follow us on X at @lumotravel



